
SPECIFICATION
CÁP ĐỒNG TRỤC ALANTEK RG11 : 301-RG110F-SSBK-1223

Alantek® Communications USA 2010. This information provides a general description of product and shall not form part of any 
contract. Improvement or changes may be made to the product without advanced notification.

Xem thêm sản phẩm cáp Alantek tại website https://Capvienthong.vn

Standard Construction:
14  AWG,  0.064in.  (1.63mm)  Copper  Covered  Steel  center  conductor,  Gas  Expanded  Polyethylene 
dielectric;  Inner  Shield  Aluminum-Polypropylene-Aluminum  laminated  tape  with  overlap  bonded  to 
dielectric; Outer Shield of 34 AWG Aluminum wire braid shield;Outer Black Jacket of Polyethylene (PE). 
Nominal O.D 0.395in (10.03mm).

Other options are available upon request.

Frequency (MHz)
5 0.38 1.25
55 0.96 3.15
211 1.90 6.23
250 2.05 6.72
350 2.42 7.94
400 2.60 8.53
450 2.75 9.02
500 2.90 9.51
550 3.04 9.97
600 3.18 10.43
750 3.65 11.97
865 3.98 13.05
1000 4.35 14.27
1200 4.84 15.85
1450 5.42 17.78
1750 6.10 20.01
2000 6.53 21.44

Attenuation at 20°C
Maximum (db/100ft) Maximum (db/100m)
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85%
Shielding Effectiveness >100db
Capacitance

Electrical Characteristics at 20°C
Norminal Impedence 75 Ω
Norminal Velocity of Propagation

53.2 pF/m (nom.)

Mechanical Characteristics
Minimum Breaking Strength of Messenger 365 lbs.       166Kg
Cable Temperature Rating Temp -20°C to 70°C

Cable Physical Construction

Component Standard Shield Quad-Shield
Inches (mm) Inches (mm) Inches (mm)
0.064 (1.63) 0.064 (1.63) 0.064 (1.63)

Nominal Diameter Over Dielectric 0.280 (7.11) 0.280 (7.11) 0.280 (7.11)
0.287 (7.29) 0.287 (7.29) 0.287 (7.29)
0.395 (10.03) 0.395 (10.03) 0.405 (10.29)
0.042 (1.07) 0.039 (0.99) 0.037 (0.94)
0.072 (1.83) 0.072 (1.83) 0.072 (1.83)

Shield : Foil
Shield : 2nd Foil N/A
Braid :

Braid : 2nd Braid N/A N/A

Tri-Shield

Nominal Center Conductor Diameter

Norminal Diameter Over First Shield (Tape)
Norminal Diameter Over Jacket
Norminal Jacket Wall Thickness
Norminal Diameter of Steel Messenger

Aluminum Laminated Foil, Bonded to Dielectric
Alu. Laminated Foil Alu. Laminated Foil

Aluminum Wire, 60% Coverage
Aluminum Wire, 40% 
Coverage

Construction

00 - Standard

0M - Messenger

0F - Flooding

FM - Flooding+Messenger

Shielding

SS - Standard Shield

3S - Tri-Shield

QS - Quad-Shield

Braiding

1 - 50%

2 - 60%

3 - 70%

4 - 80%

5 - 90%

6 - 95%

Outer Jacket

1 - PVC

2 - PE

3 - LSZH

Length

1 - 1000m

3 - 305m

5 - 500m

Colour

BK - Black

WH - White


